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& Grade 5 Scolarship Examination Results 2010 g
% BT/ koddaimunai Kanishta Vidyalayam. ﬁ
% 8. No. Name Marks District rank ﬁ
% 01. Mas.Jude Surenraj Manohitharaj. 180 03 ﬁ
% 02. Miss.Navanayagam Jasmiga. 173 21 ﬁ
% 03. Miss.Suthaharan Annet Nilukshika. 172 27 ﬁ
& 04. Miss.Abdul Ghaffoor Fathima Arwa. 171 35 ﬁ
% 05. Mas.Raloshan Sriranjan. 169 48 ﬁ
% 06. Mas.Praneeth Suresh. 169 48 ﬁ
07. Mas.Thareejan Pakkiarajah. 169 48
% 08. Miss.Thayaparan Abishaya. 168 58 ﬁ
£ 09 MasNithurshan Kogilanathan. 167 68, . &
£ '10. Miss.Tharmananthan Shayanthavi. 166 77 d
% 11.  Miss.Mahalingam Premika. 165 98 ﬁ
% 12. Mas.Joel Sathiyendra Thiyaheswaran. 161 171 ﬁ
3. Miss.Prakalathan Hamshana. 161 171
% 14. Mas.Sharan Uthayakumar. 158 242 ﬁ
% 15. Miss.Malarvannan Sathurshika. 15 267 ﬁ
% 16. Miss.Ramanathan Vethikadevi. 157 267 ﬁ
% 17.  Mas.Janushan Easparan. 156 299 ﬁ
% 18.  Miss.Sathasivam Bhajanah. 156 299 ﬁ
% 19. Mas.Kukatharshan Elango. 154 358 ﬁ
20. Mas.Sujikumar Sureshkumar. 154 358 A
& 21.  Mas.Thanusiyan Sivapalasuntharam. 154 358 ﬁ
% 22.  Miss.Keasavamoorthy Hariny. 153 395 ﬁ
£ 23 Miss.Udayaraj Mathushariga. 152 3 4
% 24.  Mas.Harijithan Vickneswaran. 152 432 ﬁ
% 25.  Miss.Pushparajah Rojashayana. 151 457 ﬁ
26. Mas.Sujeevan Vimalendran. 150 489
% 27.  Miss.Ranjith Marina Mithushalini. 149 534 ﬁ
% 28.  Miss.Prabahar Susan Christina. 148 570 g
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BT/ KODDAIMUNAI KANISHTA VIDYALAYAM,
BATTICALOA GRADE 5 SCHOLARSHIP MARKS,

Mas Nireshwar Jeyaganth.
Mas.Shanju Jeyamuralie.
Mas.Logithan Ranjan.

Mas.Pirosan Thambipillai.
Miss.Saseendra Sivakumar Arishna.
Mas.Merujan Sivanathan.
Miss.Suveendranathan Mithushika.
Mas.Thananjeyakailash Thirunaman.
Miss.Pakeerathan Thadchayi.

148
147
147
147
145
145
144
143
143

2010 (FROM 70 TO 141)

Boys

S.No. Name

NNV AW
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YOGARASA APILASAN
SIVANESAN NITHUSAN
PALARAJAN PIRASHATH
UTHAYAKUMAR THANUSAN
THEVARASA KEYASUTHAN
VIJENDRAN VIMAL
SELVARASA JATHURSHANATH

SURESHANANTH THANANCHIAYAN

MAHESWARAN KAPILAS

BALASUBRAMANIYAM ABINAYAN

THIYAGANATHAN DITHUJAAN
ARULANANDEM ARUDPRAGITH
CHANDRAKUMAR SATHURSHAN
PATHMAYOGAN SULAGSAN
RAGULAKUMAR THILAKSHAN
GENGATHARAN THANUSHAN
KIRUPAIRAJAH KIRUSHANTH

570
614
614
614
707

707

748
797
797

Marks

140
139
138
13/
137
136
131
130
130
128
126
124
122,
122
121
121
118
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S.No.

0l.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.

PIETERSZ MARIO STEFENES
PUVANESARAIJAH SIPOGITHAN
CHANDRAKUMAR LUXCHANAN
SUKIRTHARAJ PITHUSHAN
VASUDEVA BARNES ROBISTON REJOHN
YOGESWARAN PAVITHRAN
SATHYAKEERTHY JUGARSHAN
KUNASEKARAM THISHANANTH
VIJENDRAN DILUXSHANAN
MAHENDRAN THINUSHAN
SARAVANAPAVAN SAYANOLIPAVAN
SHANTHIRASEGARAN RAMPRASHAN
THAVARASAH DITHARSHAN
MUNIYANDI YASITHARAN
RAVICHANDRAN RAMRATHAN
KAMAENDRAN KANIYUDE KESHANTH
PERINPARAJAH SAJEEKAN
UTHAYAKUMAR ALEKSAN
ALEXANDER ANTREW

LOGANATHAN GITHUSHAN
ARUMUGANATHAN PRASHATH
THIYAGANATHAN SHARON LESLIE
SURESHKUMAR SATHEESKUMAR
IGNATIOUS SHARUSHAN

Girls

Name

THARMAPALAN HEMATHARSA
PASKARAN PIRANYA
VETTABROWN ANN MAGORIN
TENARENTSZ ANASTA NIYOMI
THANGAVEL APILASHINI
THANGATHURAI BAVATHARANI

Marks

141
141
137
137
136
133
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g
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g
g
g
g
g
g
:
g
g
ﬁ
g
g
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S.Raloshan S.Praneeth P. Thareejan T.Abishaya
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S.Mithushika  T.Thananjeyakailash

t

" P.Thadchayi
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WL/ BB L (Wenen Sefladl ellhHLLiTaul
umLgmensd S ielimsHF Fmis QFwisomany
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UL SSenUL| bafled (1ps WS iaud GuppeTsn SLFHLL
uTLgmemewns L/ Gsml el (enen saflaal  aflg glumeounn
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SFFLTSEHD, LT Frae STelbHEsF anissBanmd BHe aueny s
SILITT S 2 eDIDSHSI6TI6TI60].

o/ G el (peven Saflagl. ellgHumewshHal (paE g sies
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Wanasinghe Printers, 126/1. Trinco Road, Batticaloa. T.P : 0652227170
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